

305862C Creme Anglaise (Macphie)



Pack Size: 12 X 1LT

Details: A classic sweet sauce with a hint of vanilla, that will add a touch of sophistication to the simplest of desserts. Ready to use straight from the pack or can be warmed in a bain-marie or microwave.

Allergen Information

Contains:

Eggs, Milk

Free from:

Cereal, Celery, Sulphur Dioxide, Crustaceans, Fish, Gluten, Lupin, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Soya

Suitable for:

Coeliacs, Vegetarians

Handling Information

Directions For Use:

Please see technical information sheet. Available at Macphie.com.

Storage Instructions:

Unopened, store in cool, dry hygienic environment (<20°C).

Opened, store in hygienic chill. Shelf life opened: 7 days.

Product Ingredients

Product Ingredients:

Reconstituted Skimmed **MILK**, Sugar, Butter (**MILK**), Vegetable Oil (Palm), Modified Starch, Dried **EGG** Yolk, Water, Flavouring, Emulsifier (Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), Colours (Annatto Norbixin, Curcumin).

Nutritional Information

Typical Values per 100g/ml:

Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet

Energy:

181 kcal / 759 kJ

Fat:

12 g

of which saturates:

6.8 g

Carbohydrates:

16 g

of which sugars:

13 g

Fibre:

0 g

Protein:

3.3 g

Salt:

0.09 g



All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging

or speak with our QA Department.